TIME
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Friday, January 26, 2024

Saturday, January 27, 2024

FUN RUN ACTIVITY

Team Up to Crack the Case with Breakfast

Poster Viewing with Breakfast

Welcome / Sponsor Remarks

Instructional Course

Lecture (ICL) 7 Research Interest Group (RIG)

BREAK
R (eGE: G_roup (RIG) Pediatric vs Adult Musculoskeletal Update Session
Update Session Ultrasound: What's the difference?
Trainee Travel Grant Awards Session Health Disparities ACL
(Scientific Session 1) (Scientific Session 10) (Scientific Session 11)
Pre-course Break Break

Developing a complete research team: Findings from the
voices from PRiSM members

Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 2
Avengers Assemble: Identifying
Superheroes to Elevate Standards of Care

Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 1
Sex? Gender? Do these words influence
ACL Injury Management?

Mental Health and
Self-Reported Outcomes
(Scientific Session 13)

Motion Analysis
(Scientific Session 12)

Surgical Treatments and Outcomes
Award Session
(Scientific Session 2)

Instructional Course Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 4
Lecture (ICL) 3 If You Build it (Right), They Will Come: An Evidence-
Return to Play Across the Spectrum: How  Based Approach to Injury Prevention Program Design,
to Get Everyone Back Safely in Any Setting Implementation, and Evaluation

Grab Lunch

Grab Lunch

Committee Meetings

Awards Diversity
Communications Research
Education Membership

Lunch & Learn 2
Upper Extremity Return-to-Play
Evaluation: Why have we not caught up
to ACL?

Lunch & Learn 1
Who Teaches the Teachers? Innovations
in Sports Medicine Education

Business Meeting and Awards Ceremony

Break

Break

Research Interest Group (RIG) Meetings

Keynote Presentation

Keynote Presentation

Rehab. Spine/ Injury Meniscus (Tom Farrey) (Nichol Whiteman)
Spondy. Prevention
Injury Prevention and Motion Analysis Mental Health and Wellness EXHIBIT / SPONSOR BREAK
Shoulder Motion - . Award Session Award Session
Instability e Siiees Analysis libialSpiie (Scientific Session 3) (Scientific Session 4)
Treatment Outcomes Injury Prevention and Epidemiology
EXHIBIT / SPONSOR BREAK (Scientific Session 14) (Scientific Session 15)
Female . Sports "
Athlet Ultrasound " Rhlipibisordersy . .| Diagnosis, Treatment, Management of Medical Conditions Award Session Isis e EEnee IeEie (1Y) 2 Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 6
ete pecial. R . Smarter not harder: Train the brain . . .
(Scientific Session 5) . L . Implementing best practices into concussion care: An
strategies to prevent injury and optimize )
update from the Amsterdam Consensus Meeting
return to play
Patello- Multi- Patellofemoral Instability Concussion
Conc. femoral Elbow Ligament (Scientific Session 6) (Scientific Session 7)
Instability Knee
Break Female Athlete Rehabilitation

Welcome Reception

(Scientific Session 8) (Scientific Session 9)

Poster Crawl Reception




