TIME	Thursday, January 25, 2024			4	Friday, January 26, 2024		Saturday, January 27, 2024	
7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45	FUN RUN ACTIVITY				Team Up to Crack the Case with Breakfast		Poster Viewing with Breakfast	
8:00	BREAK				Welcome / Sponsor Remarks		Instructional Course	
8:15 8:30 8:45					Research Interest Group (RIG) Update Session		Lecture (ICL) 7 Pediatric vs Adult Musculoskeletal Ultrasound: What's the difference?	Research Interest Group (RIG) Update Session
9:00 9:15 9:30	Pre-course				Trainee Travel Grant Awards Session (Scientific Session 1)		Health Disparities (Scientific Session 10)	ACL (Scientific Session 11)
9:45					Break		Break	
10:00 10:15 10:30	Developing a	complete resea voices from PR		ings from the	Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 1 Sex? Gender? Do these words influence ACL Injury Management?	Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 2 Avengers Assemble: Identifying Superheroes to Elevate Standards of Care	Motion Analysis (Scientific Session 12)	Mental Health and Self-Reported Outcomes (Scientific Session 13)
10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30					Surgical Treatments and Outcomes Award Session (Scientific Session 2)		Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 3 Return to Play Across the Spectrum: How to Get Everyone Back Safely in Any Setting	Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 4 If You Build it (Right), They Will Come: An Evidence- Based Approach to Injury Prevention Program Design, Implementation, and Evaluation
11:45					Grab Lunch		Grab Lunch	
12:00 12:15 12:30	Committee Meetings Awards Diversity Communications Research				Lunch & Learn 1 Who Teaches the Teachers? Innovations in Sports Medicine Education	Lunch & Learn 2 Upper Extremity Return-to-Play Evaluation: Why have we not caught up to ACL?	Business Meeting and Awards Ceremony	
12:45	Education Membership				Break		Break	
1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45	Rese Rehab.	Research Interest Group (RIG) Meetings Rehab. Spine/ Injury Prevention Meniscus		Keynote Presentation (Tom Farrey)		Keynote Presentation (Nichol Whiteman)		
2:00 2:15	Shoulder	Bone Stress	Motion Analysis	Tibial Spine	Injury Prevention and Motion Analysis Award Session (Scientific Session 3) EXHIBIT / SPONSOR BREAK Mental Health and Wellness Award Session (Scientific Session 4)		EXHIBIT / SPONSOR BREAK	
2:30 2:45 3:00	Instability						Treatment Outcomes (Scientific Session 14)	Injury Prevention and Epidemiology (Scientific Session 15)
3:15 3:30 3:45	Female Athlete	Ultrasound Hip Disorders		Diagnosis, Treatment, Management of Medical Conditions Award Session (Scientific Session 5)		Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 5 Smarter not harder: Train the brain strategies to prevent injury and optimize	Instructional Course Lecture (ICL) 6 Implementing best practices into concussion care: An update from the Amsterdam Consensus Meeting	
4:00 4:15 4:30	Conc.	Patello- femoral Instability	Elbow	Multi- Ligament Knee	Patellofemoral Instability (Scientific Session 6)	Concussion (Scientific Session 7)	return to play	
4:45 5:00	Break				Female Athlete (Scientific Session 8)	Rehabilitation (Scientific Session 9)		
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:15	Welcome Reception				Poster Crawl Reception			